

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Crl Revision – 74/24
Present : Sri Anirban Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.03, dated 24.04.25

This day is fixed for SR/AD and filing postal Receipt.

Ld. P.P is present this day

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR/AD has yet been received.

To avoid any further delay in this regard petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites in both ways atonce.

If requisites are filed, the office is directed to check and issue the same if it is found correct.

Fix 15.07.25 for filing requisites, S/R A/D and filing P/R.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.